
Leadership and Education 2007-08

NAME LIBRARY ADDRESS PHONE FAX
Bhatnagar, Alka Camden County Library 203 Laurel Rd. Voorhees 08043 856-772-1636x3368
Cramer, Heidi Newark PL PO Box 630, Newark 07101 973-733-7837 973-733-8
Klapperstuck, Karen Bradley Beach PL 511 4th Ave Bradley Beach 07720 732-502-4815 732-774-4
Lichtenwalner, Jenny Scotch Plains PL 1927 Bartle Ave. Scotch Plains07076 908-322-5007x204 908-322-7
Madacsi, Nancy Centenary College 400 Jefferson St. Hackettstown 07871 908-852-1400x2155 908-850-9
Paul, Connie CJRLC 4400 Rt 9 S. Freehold 07728 732-409-6484 732-409-6
Podles, Lina Hoboken Public Library 500 Park Ave., Hoboken 07030 201-420-2346
Reutty, Michele Oakland Public Library 2 Municipal Plaza, Oakland 07436 201-337-3742
Stephens, Seth Jefferon Twp Pl 1031 Weldon Rd. Oak Ridge 07438 973-208-6115 973-697-7
Tipton, Roberta Dana Library, Rutgers Univ. 185 University Ave. Newark 07102 973-353-5910 973-353-5
Tumulty, Patricia NJLA PO Box 1536, Trenton 08607 609-394-8032 609-394-8

10/26/2007



Leadership and Education 2007-08

EMAIL START
abhat@camden.lib.nj.us 2007
hcramer@npl.org PresElect
karen@bradleybeachlibrary.org Chair
jlichtenwalner@scotlib.org 2007
nmadacsi@yahoo.com 2007
connie@cjrlc.org 2007
pdles@bccls.org
reutty@bccls.org Pres
stephens@main.morrisorg 2007
tipton@andromeda.rutgers.edu
ptumulty@njla.org

10/26/2007


